
N° ATLETA ANNO CATEGORIA TEMPO
1 LAMPERTI ELIO 1948 MASTER C9 1.25,11

1 GELOSA PAOLO 1961 MASTER C7 1.02,58
2 CANTU' MARCELLO 1956 MASTER C7 1.28,12

1 COGLIATI MARCO 1967 MASTER B6 1.00,53
2 BIANCHI PEPPO 1965 MASTER B6 1.09,04
3 RIVA VITTORIO 1964 MASTER B6 1.14,07
4 DOZIO VITTORIO 1966 MASTER B6 1.40,60

1 RATTI ROMEO 1970 MASTER B5 .57,00
2 OGGIONI DAVIDE 1970 MASTER B5 .58,99
3 GALIMBERTI LUCA 1970 MASTER B5 1.06,16
4 SANGIOVANNI MAX 1970 MASTER B5 1.08,12
5 MAZZOLA FEDERICO 1972 MASTER B5 1.14,26
6 BARLETTA SALVATORE 1971 MASTER B5 1.14,78
7 NEGRI LUCA 1972 MASTER B5 1.29,06

1 AIAZZI ANDREA 1975 MASTER B4 .59,81
2 RONCHETTI STEFANO 1977 MASTER B4 1.05,09

1 FORZATTI GIANLUCA 1980 MASTER A3 1.00,87
2 RIVA MIRKO 1978 MASTER A3 1.08,41
3 PONTIGGIA FILIPPO 1978 MASTER A3 1.13,33
4 OSMETTI DAVIDE 1981 MASTER A3 1.29,84

1 LAMPERTI FABIO 1983 MASTER A2 1.02,00

1 FAINI MOLTENI CHIARA 1974 DAME M3 1.38,50
2 MONTORFANO VALENTINA 1979 DAME M3 1.49,20

1 CODALLI MARA  1975 DAME M1 1.19,47
2 CASTELLI ANTONIA 1966 DAME M1 1.25,62
3 VANDA PORTA 1963 DAME M1 1.29,69

27 COGLIATI LUCA 2004 GIOVANI M NA
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N° ATLETA ANNO CATEGORIA TEMPO
1 RATTI MARTINA 2003 GIOVANI F .59,63
2 COGLIATI GIULIA 2006 GIOVANI F .59,82
3 BOSELLI MATILDE 2006 GIOVANI F 1.02,99
4 CIPRIA SERENA 2006 GIOVANI F 1.03,42
5 DOZIO VANESSA 2002 GIOVANI F 1.07,38

1 CEREDA GIOVANNI 2007 ALLIEVI M .57,00
2 AIAZZI GABRIELE 2008 ALLIEVI M .58,51

GUAITA ALESSANDRO 2008 ALLIEVI M NA
RASCHI LORENZO 2007 ALLIEVI M NA

1 RATTI MATILDE 2008 ALLIEVI F .58,96
2 BARLETTA GRETA 2007 ALLIEVI F 1.01,65

ERBETTA ALESSANDRA 2007 ALLIEVI F NP

1 CHIEFFI TOMMASO 2009 RAGAZZI M 1.00,71
2 GRANDI SIMONE 2010 RAGAZZI M 1.03,31
3 ARNABOLDI RICCARDO 2009 RAGAZZI M 1.08,29

PALVARINI PIETRO  2009 RAGAZZI M NA

1 SANGIOVANNI ANNA 2009 RAGAZZI F 1.07,49
2 PIOVANO MARIA VITTORIA 2009 RAGAZZI F 1.08,15
3 VERGANI GLORIA 2010 RAGAZZI F 1.09,05
4 OGGIONI ALICE 2009 RAGAZZI F 1.09,42
5 BOSELLI MADDALENA 2009 RAGAZZI F 1.12,14
6 PASCHINI FEDERICA 2009 RAGAZZI F 1.21,67
7 FAINI BEA 2009 RAGAZZI F 1.29,68
8 PONTIGGIA VITTORIA 2010 RAGAZZI F 1.30,12

POGGI LAVINIA 2009 RAGAZZI F NP

1 LOMBARDINI NICCOLO' 2011 CUCCIOLI M .40,66
2 COGLIATI GREGORIO 2012 CUCCIOLI M .42,32
3 CIVATI EDOARDO 2012 CUCCIOLI M .46,50
4 PIOVANO FEDERICO 2012 CUCCIOLI M 1.11,25

1 RIVA VITTORIA 2012 CUCCIOLI F .43,90
2 LICITRI ALICE 2011 CUCCIOLI F .48,59
3 BIANCHI AMALIA 2012 CUCCIOLI F .52,81
4 NEGRI VITTORIA 2012 CUCCIOLI F .53,88

AIAZZI GIULIA 2012 CUCCIOLI F NA

1 VOLPI GIACOMO 2013 BABY M .43,13
2 ZONI NICOLO' 2013 BABY M .48,74
3 SANTAMARIA  ALBERTO 2014 BABY M .49,35
4 MORREALE RICCARDO 2014 BABY M .51,27
5 PALMIERI LEONARDO 2013 BABY M .51,53
6 GIANASCHI MARCO 2013 BABY M .52,60
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N° ATLETA ANNO CATEGORIA TEMPO
7 BIANCHI NICOLA 2014 BABY M .52,82
8 MAZZOLA MASSIMO 2014 BABY M .53,79
9 FAINI LORENZO 2013 BABY M .54,37

10 VOLPI VITTORIO 2013 BABY M .56,87
11 PONTIGGIA ALESSANDRO 2014 BABY M 1.09,79
12 LAMPERTI EDOARDO 2014 BABY M 1.26,22

1 MULAZZANI SOFIA 2013 BABY F .42,74
2 VOLPONI CARLOTTA 2013 BABY F .49,60
3 GALIMBERTI EMMA 2013 BABY F .49,99
4 OSMETTI EMMA 2014 BABY F .51,18
5 ARNABOLDI GINEVRA 2013 BABY F .51,58
6 PIOVAN ALICE 2014 BABY F .59.63
7 FORZATTI GRETA 2014 BABY F 1.05,36

1 RONCHETTI FEDERICO 2015 SUPERBABY M .48,61
2 CIPRIA GABRIELE 2015 SUPERBABY M .59,11
3 GIANASCHI MATTIA 2016 SUPERBABY M 1.18,83

PERANI ANDREA 2015 SUPERBABY M NP
MERONI FILIPPO 2015 SUPERBABY M .50,42 SALTO PORTA

1 VOLPONI CATERINA 2015 SUPERBABY F .58,17
2 FACCHINETTI ALEA 2015 SUPERBABY F 1.01,80
3 ROSSONI VIRGINIA 2016 SUPERBABY F 1.03,98
4 VOLPI BENEDETTA 2016 SUPERBABY F 1.07,44

CROCI FRANCESCA 2016 SUPERBABY F NP

1 OSMETTI ENEA 2017 OVETTI M 1.12,96
2 MERONI FEDERICO 2018 OVETTI M 1.22,53
3 VOLPI FILIPPO 2017 OVETTI M 1.51,24

1 SANTAMARIA VITTORIA 2018 OVETTI F 1.19,25
2 MAZZOLA MATILDE ALBA 2017 OVETTI F 1.23,95
3 ZONI BIANCA 2017 OVETTI F 1.28,15
4 PIOVAN BEA 2017 OVETTI F 1.39,15

1 MANGANO NICCOLO' 2018 MICRO M 1.41,18

1 FORZATTI ALICE 2018 MICRO F 1.34,78
2 LERA ISABELLA 2018 MICRO F 1.52,11
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N° ATLETA ANNO CATEGORIA TEMPO

N° ATLETA ANNO CATEGORIA TEMPO

1 RATTI MATILDE 2008 ALLIEVI F .58,96
2 RATTI MARTINA 2003 GIOVANI F .59,63
3 COGLIATI GIULIA 2006 GIOVANI F .59,82
4 BARLETTA GRETA 2007 ALLIEVI F 1.01,65
5 BOSELLI MATILDE 2006 GIOVANI F 1.02,99
6 CIPRIA SERENA 2006 GIOVANI F 1.03,42
7 DOZIO VANESSA 2002 GIOVANI F 1.07,38
8 SANGIOVANNI ANNA 2009 RAGAZZI F 1.07,49
9 PIOVANO MARIA VITTORIA 2009 RAGAZZI F 1.08,15

10 VERGANI GLORIA 2010 RAGAZZI F 1.09,05
11 OGGIONI ALICE 2009 RAGAZZI F 1.09,42
12 BOSELLI MADDALENA 2009 RAGAZZI F 1.12,14
13 CODALLI MARA  1975 DAME M1 1.19,47
14 PASCHINI FEDERICA 2009 RAGAZZI F 1.21,67
15 CASTELLI ANTONIA 1966 DAME M1 1.25,62
16 FAINI BEA 2009 RAGAZZI F 1.29,68
17 VANDA PORTA 1963 DAME M1 1.29,69
18 PONTIGGIA VITTORIA 2010 RAGAZZI F 1.30,12
19 FAINI MOLTENI CHIARA 1974 DAME M3 1.38,50
20 MONTORFANO VALENTINA 1979 DAME M3 1.49,20

1 CEREDA GIOVANNI 2007 ALLIEVI M .57,00
1 RATTI ROMEO 1970 MASTER B5 .57,00
2 AIAZZI GABRIELE 2008 ALLIEVI M .58,51
3 OGGIONI DAVIDE 1970 MASTER B5 .58,99
4 AIAZZI ANDREA 1975 MASTER B4 .59,81
5 COGLIATI MARCO 1967 MASTER B6 1.00,53
6 CHIEFFI TOMMASO 2009 RAGAZZI M 1.00,71
7 FORZATTI GIANLUCA 1980 MASTER A3 1.00,87
8 LAMPERTI FABIO 1983 MASTER A2 1.02,00
9 GELOSA PAOLO 1961 MASTER C7 1.02,58

10 GRANDI SIMONE 2010 RAGAZZI M 1.03,31
11 RONCHETTI STEFANO 1977 MASTER B4 1.05,09
12 GALIMBERTI LUCA 1970 MASTER B5 1.06,16
13 SANGIOVANNI MAX 1970 MASTER B5 1.08,12
14 ARNABOLDI RICCARDO 2009 RAGAZZI M 1.08,29

GARA SOCIALE
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N° ATLETA ANNO CATEGORIA TEMPO
15 RIVA MIRKO 1978 MASTER A3 1.08,41
16 BIANCHI PEPPO 1965 MASTER B6 1.09,04
17 PONTIGGIA FILIPPO 1978 MASTER A3 1.13,33
18 RIVA VITTORIO 1964 MASTER B6 1.14,07
19 MAZZOLA FEDERICO 1972 MASTER B5 1.14,26
20 BARLETTA SALVATORE 1971 MASTER B5 1.14,78
21 LAMPERTI ELIO 1948 MASTER C9 1.25,11
22 CANTU' MARCELLO 1956 MASTER C7 1.28,12
23 NEGRI LUCA 1972 MASTER B5 1.29,06
24 OSMETTI DAVIDE 1981 MASTER A3 1.29,84
25 DOZIO VITTORIO 1966 MASTER B6 1.40,60
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